Outdoor Patio Fan - OPXL52RI
52" Ceiling Fan (Blades Sold Separately)
Rustic Iron
With classic looks, four sizes and an astonishing array of
options, the Outdoor Patio Fan is the ideal choice for al
fresco entertaining.
Heavy-Duty, 3-Speed Non-Reversible Motor
3" and 6" Downrods (Included)
Blades Sold Separately
Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)
Suitable for Wet Locations
Blade Sweep Opt (in.) 44, 52, 54, 56
Blades 5
Blade Pitch (˚) 14
Motor Size (MM) 188x15
Amps at High Speed 0.50
Watts (Hi Speed) 61
Energy Guide CFM 5523
Energy Guide CFM_Watts 91
High Speed (CFM) 5522.56
Low Speed (CFM) 2308.55
Shipping Weight (lbs.) 18.50
Carton Size (CU FT) 1.28
Blade Options Type1, Type 3
Light Kit Options Bowl Light Kits, Universal Light Kits, or Customize Your Own (Universal Fitters and 2 1/4" Glass)
A: 15.50
A: (2˚ Downrod) - 11.50
B: 9.75
B: (2˚ downrod) 13.75
C: 11.50
D: 5.12
Specs
Dimensions
Finish:
PDFCROWD.COM
E: 6.57
F: w/o Light Kit - 6.57
Downrod Length (in.) 6
2˚ Downrod (in.) 3
 PDF Tear Sheet
 Installation Guide
 Energy Guide
Downloads
Outdoor Patio Fan - OPXL52RI
Craftmade • P.O. Box 1037 • Coppell, TX 75019 • Privacy Policy • Site Map • © 2018 All Rights Reserved
PDFCROWD.COM